Position

Electricity/Alternative Energy
Instruct.

Electronics Technology
Instructor
Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Irvine Valley -
Electronics

Irvine Valley -
Electronics

Irvine Valley -
Electronics

Irvine Valley -
Electronics

Irvine Valley -
Electronics

Total Wages

$128,151

$104,505

$18,516

$2,077

$345

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$21,737
$21,737
$0
$0

$0



