Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electricity/Alternative Energy Instruct.		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Electronics	\$128,151	\$21,737
Electronics Technology Instructor		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Electronics	\$104,505	\$21,737
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Electronics	\$18,516	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Electronics	\$2,077	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Electronics	\$345	\$0